1 202e62710
2 206E10500
3 206E15006
4 253505110
5 253505130
6 253509511
7 441E50001
8 441E50301
9 603e02720
10 603e05420
11 604E32110
12 61101600
13 611e01626
14 611596713
15 611e99504
16 614E11001
17 623E10000
18 624E10000
19 625e34013
20 659E10000
21 680e19205
22 680e19502
23 680e44290
24 680e44315
25 680e44397
26 680e44398
27 832E15001
28 832E30001

SEPTIC SYSTEM ABANDONED, AS PER PLAN

CEMENT

CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE, 12 INCHES DEEP

ASPHALT DRIVE REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN

STONE DRIVE REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN

ACCESS ROAD, AS PER PLAN

ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22, AS PER PLAN
ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448), AS PER PLAN
8 INCH SANITARY SEWER, PVC, AS PER PLAN

12 INCH SANITARY SEWER, PVC, AS PER PLAN

MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN

6 INCH SANITARY SEWER LATERAL, AS PER PLAN

6 INCH SANITARY SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTIONS, AS PER PLAN

12 INCH CONDUIT, DIRECTIONALLY BORED WITHOUT CASING, HDPE, AS PER PLAN
UTILITY VAULT, PRECAST CONCRETE

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING

MOBILIZATION

POWER SERVICE ALLOWANCE, AS PER PLAN

SEEDING AND MULCHING

SPECIAL - LIFT STATION REHABILITATION

PUMP STATION, AS PER PLAN

FORCE MAIN CONNECTION TO SANITARY MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN

6 INCH FORCE MAIN, AS PER PLAN

AIR RELEASE VALVE AND VAULT, AS PER PLAN

AIR RELEASE VALVE AND VAULT WITH CLEANOUTS, AS PER PLAN

STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, AS PER PLAN

EROSION CONTROL, AS PER PLAN

23.00 EACH
140.00 TON
4,600.00 SY
375.00 SY
150.00 SY
535.00 SY
200.00 cy
325.00 CY
650.00 FT
4,050.00 FT
18.00 EACH
3,300.00 FT
23.00 EACH
120.00 FT
1.00 EACH
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
4,658.00 SY
1.00 EACH
1.00 LS
1.00 EACH
4,170.00 FT
1.00 EACH
1.00 EACH
1.00 LS
30,000.00 EACH



