1 202e62710	SEPTIC SYSTEM ABANDONED, AS PER PLAN	23.00	EACH
2 206E10500	CEMENT	140.00	TON
3 206E15006	CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE, 12 INCHES DEEP	4,600.00	SY
4 253s05110	ASPHALT DRIVE REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	375.00	SY
5 253s05130	STONE DRIVE REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	150.00	SY
6 253s09511	ACCESS ROAD, AS PER PLAN	535.00	SY
7 441E50001	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22, AS PER PLAN	200.00	CY
8 441E50301	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448), AS PER PLAN	325.00	CY
9 603e02720	8 INCH SANITARY SEWER, PVC, AS PER PLAN	650.00	FT
10 603e05420	12 INCH SANITARY SEWER, PVC, AS PER PLAN	4,050.00	FT
11 604E32110	MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	18.00	EACH
12 611e01600	6 INCH SANITARY SEWER LATERAL, AS PER PLAN	3,300.00	FT
13 611e01626	6 INCH SANITARY SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTIONS, AS PER PLAN	23.00	EACH
14 611s96713	12 INCH CONDUIT, DIRECTIONALLY BORED WITHOUT CASING, HDPE, AS PER PLAN	120.00	FT
15 611e99504	UTILITY VAULT, PRECAST CONCRETE	1.00	EACH
16 614E11001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	1.00	LS
17 623E10000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1.00	LS
18 624E10000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS
19 625e34013	POWER SERVICE ALLOWANCE, AS PER PLAN	1.00	LS
20 659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	4,658.00	SY
21 680e19205	SPECIAL - LIFT STATION REHABILITATION	1.00	EACH
22 680e19502	PUMP STATION, AS PER PLAN	1.00	LS
23 680e44290	FORCE MAIN CONNECTION TO SANITARY MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	1.00	EACH
24 680e44315	6 INCH FORCE MAIN, AS PER PLAN	4,170.00	FT
25 680e44397	AIR RELEASE VALVE AND VAULT, AS PER PLAN	1.00	EACH
26 680e44398	AIR RELEASE VALVE AND VAULT WITH CLEANOUTS, AS PER PLAN	1.00	EACH
27 832E15001	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, AS PER PLAN	1.00	LS
28 832E30001	EROSION CONTROL, AS PER PLAN	30,000.00	EACH